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MATERIAL PRICE LIST

What's in the

yard:
Bank Pit Run -
$10/T

. Clean Fill - §5/T
. Sand - $16/T
. Crushed Gravel

25mm - $14/T
Crushed Gravel
80mm - $13/T
Drain Rock 40mm
-$16/T

Drain Concrete
40mm - $12/T
Recycled Asphalt
25mm- $7/T
Recycled Concrete
25mm - $12/T

. Recycled Concrete

80mm- $11/T

Rip Rap 40mm -
$30/T

Rip Rap - $30/T
Minimum Load Fee
- $50

CiRUSHED IT

www.calgaryaggregate.com



CA4i

CALGARY AGGREGATE

RECYCLINGNC

Additional
Dump & Disposal
Costs:

« Dump Fee (under 4 tonnes):
$25.00 incl. GST

. Concrete Rubble Fee - $5/T
. Clay Fee - $5/T

. Asphalt Fee: $7/T

« Rebar Fee: up to $30.00/T

« Oversize & Hard to
Handle Fee: up to $30/T
+ $100/Slab

For more information, visit:
www.calgaryaggregate.com



